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Arbeitshdhe max.
Plattformhdhe
PlattformgréBe L/B
Seitl. Reichweite
Seitlicher Uberhang
Drehbereich
Arbeitskorb drehbar
Transportldénge
Transportbreite
Transporthdhe
Bodenfreiheit
Tragkraft max.
Eigengewicht
Reifen

Raddruck
Steigfahigkeit
Antrieb

20

22,50 m
20,50 m
2,44x0,91m
18,30 m

1,09 m

360°

180°

10,40 m
2,47m
2,70m

0,34 m

450 kg
13400 kg
ausgeschaumt
5,70 kg/cm?
40 %

Diesel
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